2.90 ± 0.2
(.114 ± .008)
3.20 ± 0.4
(.126 ± .016)
2.20 ± 0.2
(.087 ± .008)
0.60 +0.3/-0.0
(.024 +.012/-.000)

(MHz)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
DCR
Max.
(Ω)
IDC
(mA)µH
Standard
Tol.
(%)
Other
Tol.
(%)
CM322522-R12ML 0.12 ± 20 N/A 30 25.2 500 0.22 450
CM322522-R15ML 0.15 ± 20 N/A 30 25.2 450 0.25 450
CM322522-R18ML 0.18 ± 20 N/A 30 25.2 400 0.28 450
CM322522-R22*L 0.22 ± 20 ± 10 30 25.2 350 0.32 450
CM322522-R27*L 0.27 ± 20 ± 10 30 25.2 320 0.36 450
CM322522-R33*L 0.33 ± 20 ± 10 30 25.2 300 0.4 450
CM322522-R39*L 0.39 ± 20 ± 10 30 25.2 250 0.45 450
CM322522-R47*L 0.47 ± 20 ± 10 30 25.2 220 0.5 450
CM322522-R56*L 0.56 ± 20 ± 10 30 25.2 180 0.55 450
CM322522-R68*L 0.68 ± 20 ± 10 30 25.2 160 0.6 450
CM322522-R82*L 0.82 ± 20 ± 10 30 25.2 140 0.65 450
CM322522-1R0*L 1 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 120 0.7 400
CM322522-1R2*L 1.2 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 100 0.75 390
CM322522-1R5*L 1.5 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 85 0.85 370
CM322522-1R8*L 1.8 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 80 0.9 350
CM322522-2R2*L 2.2 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 75 1 320
CM322522-2R7*L 2.7 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 70 1.1 290
CM322522-3R3*L 3.3 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 60 1.2 260
CM322522-3R9*L 3.9 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 55 1.3 250
CM322522-4R7*L 4.7 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 50 1.5 220
CM322522-5R6*L 5.6 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 45 1.6 200
CM322522-6R8*L 6.8 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 40 1.8 180
CM322522-8R2*L 8.2 ± 10 ± 5 30 7.96 35 2 170
CM322522-100*L 10 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 30 2.1 150
CM322522-120*L 12 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 20 2.5 140
CM322522-150*L 15 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 20 2.8 130
CM322522-180*L 18 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 20 3.3 120
CM322522-220*L 22 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 20 3.7 110
CM322522-270*L 27 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 20 5 80
CM322522-330*L 33 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 17 5.6 70
CM322522-390*L 39 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 16 6.4 65
CM322522-470*L 47 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 15 7 60
CM322522-560*L 56 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 13 8 55
CM322522-680*L 68 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 12 9 50
CM322522-820*L 82 ± 10 ± 5 30 2.52 11 10 45
CM322522-101*L 100 ± 10 ± 5 20 0.796 10 11 40
CM322522-121*L 120 ± 10 ± 5 20 0.796 10 11 70
CM322522-151*L 150 ± 10 ± 5 20 0.796 8 15 65
Core ..............................................Ferrite
Wire ...........................Enamelled copper
Enclosure............................. Epoxy resin
Terminal Finish ...................................Sn